Dam

Namn:
Elvy

llse
Solveig K
Ros-Marie
Gunnel
Irene
Else-Britt
Marcela
Aina
Marlene
Solveig T
Mona
Barbro
Margit

Resultat:

707
668
628
585
556
548
523
522
508
495
481
469
456
317

Namn:
Goran
Bengt-Erik
Bjorn
Stellan
Jan-Ingvar
Karl-Arne
Willy

Lars P
JanF
Lennart
Conny
Arne
Anders
Christer
Jan)

Resultat:

703
677
645
645
638
636
599
594
569
553
532
526
477
476
384



